Swim England 2017 Youth and Senior Championships (50m)
(Under ASA Laws & ASA Technical Rules)
North East Day 1 — 20 May 2017
Sunderland Aquatic Centre
Session 2

EVENT 301 Womens 15 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle

Place Name AaD Club Cat Time FINA Pt 50
1. Lauren Graham 18 ChesterLe S 57.94 Y1 725 28.11
2. Katie Laybourn 16 Hartlepool 58.45 Y2 706 28.00
3. Ciara Schlosshan 16 Co Leeds 58.56 Y3 703 28.52
4. Hannah Trowsdale 16 Loftus Dol 59.18 681 28.37
5. Sophie Murray 18 Derwentside 59.62 666 28.82
6. Leah Crisp 16 Co Leeds 59.79 660 29.19
7. Sian Martin 17 Newcastle 1:00.22 646 29.22
8. Sophie Brandon 16 Newcastle 1:00.28 644 28.94
9. Devyn Leask 18 Bo Kirklees 1:00.31 643 28.87
10. Sophie Hobbah 16 Co Leeds 1:00.39 641 28.90
11. Abbie Bowden 15 KingstonHull 1:00.43 639 29.33
12. Avril Bowler 16 Bo Kirklees 1:00.55 635 29.19
13. Rebecca Thornton 17 Bo Kirklees 1:00.59 634 29.19
14. Ellie Walker 16 Tadcaster 1:00.78 628 28.71
15. Hannah Rye 17 RichmondDale 1:01.13 618 29.49
16. Elena Bennett 15 Co Sheffield 1:01.30 612 29.71
17. Aleah Ross 16 KingstonHull 1:01.49 607 29.35
18. Magdalena Cygan 18 Co Leeds 1:01.52 606 29.81
19. Taryn Wheat 15 ChesterLe S 1:01.54 605 29.22
20. Louise Barker 18 RichmondDale 1:01.63 603 29.76
21. Katherine Russell 15 Co Leeds 1:01.85 596 29.51
22. Katie Hirst 16  Co Sheffield 1:02.26 584 30.09
23. Faye Rogers 15 Bo Stockton 1:02.31 583 30.02
24. Giorgia Harvey 15 Peterlee 1:02.40 581 28.80
24. Eleanor Hextall 15 KingstonHull 1:02.40 581 29.96
26. Sophie Mutch 16 Tynemouth 1:02.42 580 29.75
27. Harriet Lee 15 Tynemouth 1:02.49 578 30.45
28. Emma Moore 15 Harrogate 1:02.59 575 29.73
29. Abigail Sinclair 15 Sheffield C 1:02.61 575 30.56
30. Alexandra Heard 17 Tadcaster 1:02.75 571 29.53
31. Chloe Oliver 16 Darlington 1:02.84 568 30.11
32. Freya Williams 16  Billingham 1:03.26 557 30.27
33. Niamh Page 15 Newcastle 1:03.27 557 30.64
34. Genna Suddes 16 York City 1:03.67 546 30.42
35. Rebekah Worthy 16 Middlesboro 1:05.16 510 31.10
36. Jay McCabe 15 Derwentside 9 1:18.25 294 36.72

Georgia Stockdale 16 Middlesboro DNC

Kayley Britten 16 Rotherham Mo DNC

Yasmin Brown 18  KingstonHull DNC

Amelia Clynes 18 CoLeeds DNC
Multi-Disability by British Disability Points
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time BDPoints 50
1. Jay McCabe 15 Derwentside 9 1:18.25 471 36.72
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Swim England

North East

2017 Youth and Senior Championships (50m)

(Under ASA Laws & ASA Technical Rules)
Day 1 - 20" May 2017
Sunderland Aquatic Centre

Session 2

EVENT 302 Mens 15 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle

Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Thomas Flower 18 RichmondDale 1:53.79 Y1 720 26.76 55.16  1:24.56
2. Myles Stirk 17 Co Leeds 1:57.18 Y2 659 27.31 56.51 1:26.59
3. Adam Wilson 16 Newcastle 1:57.53 Y3 653 27.34 5726  1:27.88
4. James Keyworth 18 ChesterLe S 1:59.71 618 28.25 59.35  1:29.10
5. Richard Mawson 18 Co Leeds 2:00.31 609 27.93 5910  1:29.70
6. Daniel Morley 16 Derwentside 2:00.91 600 27.66 5822  1:29.99
7. Ciaran Thomas 15 Newcastle 2:01.07 597 28.34 58.71 1:30.33
8.  Adam Alcock 17 KingstonHull 2:01.34 594 28.05 5917  1:30.03
9. Lewis Collins 16  KingstonHull 2:02.07 583 28.24 59.73  1:31.79
10. Connor King 17 Derwentside 2:03.42 564 28.58 5922  1:31.33
11. Adam Law 16 Bo Kirklees 2:04.21 553 28.58 59.98  1:32.48
12. Oliver Wallace 16 ChesterLe S 2:05.20 540 2878  1:0054  1:32.78
13. William Costello 18  KingstonHull 2:05.31 539 2883  1:0044  1:32.32
14. Samuel Wardle 16 Co Bradford 2:06.09 529 29.08  1:01.07  1:33.64
15. Daniel Andrews 20 Middlesboro 2:06.10 S1 529 2856  1:00.54  1:33.19
16. Shaun Carter 17 Newcastle 2:08.38 501 28.71 1:01.25  1:35.08
17. Matthew Hunt 16 ChesterLe S 2:10.67 475 2890  1:01.06  1:35.07

Alexander Everson 15 KingstonHull DNC

Callum Hall 18 RichmondDale DNC

Daniel Butler 15 Newcastle DNC

Callum Wright 16 KingstonHull DNC

William Smith 17 Newcastle DNC

Joshua Reasbeck 18 Donc Dartes DNC
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Swim England

2017 Youth and Senior Championships (50m)

(Under ASA Laws & ASA Technical Rules)

North East

Day 1 - 20" May 2017
Sunderland Aquatic Centre

Session 2
EVENT 305 Womens 15 Yrs/Over 400m IM
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Niamh McDonagh 18 Bo Stockton 4:56.92 Y1 738
50m 31.18 100m 1:06.26 150m 1:44.77 200m 2:21.94 250m 3:04.24 300m 3:46.85 350m 4:22.52 400m 4:56.92
31.18 35.08 38.51 3717 42.30 42.61 35.67 34.40
2. Ciara Schlosshan 16 Co Leeds 5:02.12 Y2 701
50m 31.05 100m 1:06.46 150m 1:45.20 200m 2:23.73 250m 3:07.62 300m 3:51.37 350m 4:27.58 400m 5:02.12
31.05 35.41 38.74 38.53 43.89 43.75 36.21 34.54
3. Rebecca Clynes 15 Co Leeds 5.07.75 Y3 663
50m 32.18 100m 1:08.74 150m 1:49.11 200m 2:28.58 250m 3:11.57 300m 3:55.45 350m 4:32.11 400m 5:07.75
32.18 36.56 40.37 39.47 42.99 43.88 36.66 35.64
4. Holly Williams 19 Cleethorpes 5:09.84 S1 650
50m 31.53 100m 1:07.02 150m 1:47.15 200m 2:25.97 250m 3:12.73 300m 3:58.30 350m 4:35.39 400m 5:09.84
31.53 35.49 40.13 38.82 46.76 45.57 37.09 34.45
5. Laura Cook 15 Newcastle 5:12.11 636
50m 33.20 100m 1:12.56 150m 1:51.66 200m 2:28.71 250m 3:14.40 300m 4:01.75 350m 4:37.13 400m 5:12.11
33.20 39.36 39.10 37.05 45.69 47.35 35.38 34.98
6. Elizabeth Hawkard 15 KingstonHull 5:14.45 622
50m 32.77 100m 1:10.94 150m 1:52.69 200m 2:33.88 250m 3:18.91 300m 4:05.04 350m 4:40.87 400m 5:14.45
32.77 38.17 41.75 41.19 45.03 46.13 35.83 33.58
7. Chloe Huddart 15 Scunthorpe A 5:15.31 616
50m 32.46 100m 1:10.95 150m 1:52.17 200m 2:32.60 250m 3:17.82 300m 4:04.05 350m 4:40.65 400m 5:15.31
32.46 38.49 41.22 40.43 4522 46.23 36.60 34.66
8. Maisy Black 15 Co Leeds 5:16.01 612
50m 33.76 100m 1:13.01 150m 1:54.00 200m 2:33.55 250m 3:19.23 300m 4:05.66 350m 4:41.61 400m 5:16.01
33.76 39.25 40.99 39.55 45.68 46.43 35.95 34.40
9. Abigail Jack 17 Co Leeds 5:16.76 608
50m 33.31 100m 1:10.59 150m 1:53.51 200m 2:34.15 250m 3:16.56 300m 3:59.31 350m 4:39.52 400m 5:16.76
33.31 37.28 42.92 40.64 42.41 42.75 40.21 37.24
10. Eleanor Howcroft 15 York City 5:26.20 557
50m 32.90 100m 1:10.99 150m 1:54.07 200m 2:35.44 250m 3:21.93 300m 4:09.60 350m 4:47.97 400m 5:26.20
32.90 38.09 43.08 41.37 46.49 47.67 38.37 38.23
11. Hollie Verity 16 KingstonHull 5:30.90 533
50m 34.73 100m 1:15.34 150m 1:56.43 200m 2:37.25 250m 3:26.33 300m 4:15.65 350m 4:54.43 400m 5:30.90
3473 40.61 41.09 40.82 49.08 49.32 38.78 36.47
12. Olivia McAvoy 17 Middlesboro 5:31.14 532
50m 35.70 100m 1:16.63 150m 2:00.03 200m 2:41.56 250m 3:30.70 300m 4:20.45 350m 4:56.59 400m 5:31.14
35.70 40.93 43.40 41.53 49.14 49.75 36.14 34.55
13. Amy Durrant 16 York City 5:31.62 530
50m 34.89 100m 1:14.99 150m 1:57.53 200m 2:38.71 250m 3:29.63 300m 4:20.10 350m 4:56.37 400m 5:31.62
34.89 40.10 42.54 4118 50.92 50.47 36.27 35.25
14. Emilia Jones 16 RichmondDale 5:33.22 522
50m 33.64 100m 1:13.04 150m 1:56.23 200m 2:38.82 250m 3:28.02 300m 4:16.96 350m 4:55.84 400m 5:33.22
33.64 39.40 43.19 42.59 49.20 48.94 38.88 37.38
Ellie Buxton 16 Cleethorpes DNC
Erin Wilkes 16 York City DNC
Amy Corcoran 15 KingstonHull DNC
Alexandra Stringer 17 Bo Kirklees DQ
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Swim England 2017 Youth and Senior Championships (50m)
(Under ASA Laws & ASA Technical Rules)
North East Day 1 — 20 May 2017
Sunderland Aquatic Centre
Session 2

EVENT 304 Mens 15 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke

Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Thomas Speed 18 Bo Barnsley 1:06.29 Y1 667 31.16
2. Jonathan Milner 16 Co Leeds 1:06.97 Y2 646 31.88
3. Matthew Greidanus 17 Halifax 1:07.88 Y3 621 31.60
4. Jake Sykes 18 Co Leeds 1:08.90 594 32.55
5. Richard Mawson 18 Co Leeds 1:09.26 584 32.85
6. Joseph Moore 16 Harrogate 1:10.32 558 33.66
7. Liam Birrell 16 Co Leeds 1:10.38 557 32.95
8. Benjamin Waugh 15 Newcastle 1:10.60 552 33.08
9. Sean Armstrong 17 Loftus Dol 1:10.79 547 32.78
10. Jake Lambert 16 Co Leeds 1:11.02 542 33.52
11. Christian Ubanan 16 Newcastle 1:11.42 533 33.08
12. Joseph Martin 17 Newcastle 1:11.49 531 33.79
13. Christopher Mayes 16 AFSHartlepol 1:11.80 524 33.62
14. James Lund 18 Co Bradford 1:11.95 521 33.52
15. Nicholas Ryan 17 Tynedale 1:12.91 501 34.44
16. Ciaran Thomas 15 Newcastle 1:13.09 497 34.57
17. Joshua Allison 16 Derwentside 1:13.11 497 3343
18. Tom Ward 15 Bo Stockton 1:13.24 494 33.80
19. Luke Midgley 15  Skipton 1:13.59 487 33.99
20. Matthew Yeomans 15 Co Leeds 1:13.60 487 35.06
21. Ben Parsons 17 KingstonHull 1:13.85 482 33.85
22. Oliver Lill 15 Bo Stockton 1:14.20 475 34.05
23. Ben Robinson 16  Loftus Dol 1:14.49 470 34.20
24. Ben Gilchrist 16 Wear Valley 1:15.07 459 35.11
25. Matthew Shimmin 16 Newcastle 1:15.42 452 34.89
26. Will Morris 15 Tynemouth 1:15.75 447 33.95
27. Jacob Willson 15 Darlington 1:15.78 446 34.42
28. Cameron Tait 16 Derwentside 1:15.96 443 34.63
29. Tom Stenhouse 16 Co Bradford 1:16.45 434 36.00
30. Joseph Micklewright 15  Middlesboro 1:17.18 422 36.92
31. Thomas Day 18 Co Sheffield 1:17.22 421 36.45
32. Patrick Shimmin 15 Newcastle 1:17.32 420 36.24
33. Marcus Walker 15 York City 1:17.44 418 36.38
34. Maxim Vakourov 15 Co Leeds 1:17.77 413 36.10
35. Charles Kershaw 15 Halifax 1:19.51 386 36.67
36. Matthew Kenneth 16 Skipton 1:19.97 379 3713
37. John-Luke Hutchinson 16 Co Bradford 1:20.68 369 38.42

Ehren Beresford 17 Rotherham Mo DN

James Shackleton 19 Billingham DNC

Samuel Chell 17 Billingham DNC
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Swim England 2017 Youth and Senior Championships (50m)
(Under ASA Laws & ASA Technical Rules)
North East Day 1 — 20 May 2017
Sunderland Aquatic Centre
Session 2

EVENT 307 Womens 15 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke

Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Debbie Cocking 16 Rotherham Mo 1:04.60 Y1 728 30.77
2. Phoebe Lenderyou 22 Newcastle 1:05.15 S1 709 31.62
3. Sophie Hobbah 16 Co Leeds 1:06.07 Y2 680 32.00
4. Hannah Slater 15 Newcastle 1:06.89 Y3 655 32.65
5. Sophie Murray 18 Derwentside 1:07.46 639 33.04
6. Niamh Page 15 Newcastle 1:07.89 627 33.32
7. Rebecca Thornton 17 Bo Kirklees 1:08.33 615 33.39
8. Katheryn Scott 18 Bo Kirklees 1:08.54 609 33.53
9. Maia Hall 15 Loftus Dol 1:08.79 603 33.51
10. Ruby Palmer 15 CoLeeds 1:08.89 600 33.58
11. Holly Pearson 15 Bo Kirklees 1:09.27 590 33.54
12. Erika Best 15 Newcastle 1:09.44 586 33.36
13. Lauren Graham 18 ChesterLe S 1:09.73 579 34.19
14. Abigail Sinclair 15  Sheffield C 1:09.79 577 34.05
15. Rosa Pollard Smith 15 Durham City 1:09.92 574 34.14
16. Giorgia Harvey 15 Peterlee 1:10.10 569 33.82
17. Ellie Walker 16 Tadcaster 1:10.27 565 33.82
18. Sarah Brown 18 Newcastle 1:10.36 563 33.56
19. Sophie Mutch 16 Tynemouth 1:10.77 553 34.09
20. Chloe Oliver 16 Darlington 1:11.66 533 33.74
21. Freya Williams 16 Bilingham 1:11.75 531 35.15
22. Emma Wilson 15 Derwentside 1:11.79 530 34.11
23. Jessica Head 16 Harrogate 1:11.86 529 34.50
24. Ella Jones 16 Co Bradford 1:112.20 521 34.90
25. Hayley Briggs 17 Billingham 1:12.24 520 34.97
26. Aleah Ross 16  KingstonHull 1:12.27 520 34.45
27. Hollie Verity 16 KingstonHull 1:12.44 516 34.53
28. Sophie Crowther 15  Co Sheffield 1:12.45 516 34.96
29. Jasmine Harrison 18  Thirsk WH 1:12.65 511 35.07
30. Rebekah Worthy 16 Middlesboro 1:13.70 490 35.72
31. Noelle Belnavis 15 Derwentside 1:14.75 470 35.58

Hannah Rye 17 RichmondDale DNC

Kayley Britten 16 Rotherham Mo DNC

Keelan Fitton 17 Bo Kirklees DNC

Yasmin Brown 18  KingstonHull DNC

Katie Laybourn 16 Hartlepool DQ
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Swim England 2017 Youth and Senior Championships (50m)
(Under ASA Laws & ASA Technical Rules)
North East Day 1 — 20 May 2017
Sunderland Aquatic Centre
Session 2

EVENT 306 Mens 15 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly

Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Alexander Mason 16 ChesterLe S 57.85 Y1 638 26.58
2. Myles Stirk 17 Co Leeds 58.65 Y2 612 27.94
3. Andrew Raine 18 Halifax 58.99 Y3 602 27.53
4. Alfie Kelly 16 Newcastle 59.41 589 28.11
5. Samuel Wardle 16 Co Bradford 59.51 586 28.30
6. James Keyworth 18 ChesterLe S 59.66 582 27.93
7. Daniel Andrews 20 Middlesboro 59.97 S1 573 28.08
8.  Adam Alcock 17 KingstonHull 1:01.17 540 29.28
9. Thomas Speed 18 Bo Bamnsley 1:01.35 535 28.77
10. Liam Birrell 16 Co Leeds 1:01.89 521 28.89
11. Samuel Naylor 17 Co Bradford 1:02.70 501 29.46
12. Matthew Greidanus 17 Halifax 1:03.19 490 29.44
13. Aaron Beckford 15 Derwentside 1:03.25 488 28.97
14. James Carr 36 Tynemouth 1:04.08 S2 469 29.12
15. Jack Anderson 15 Rotherham Mo 1:05.05 449 30.27
16. Jack Harwood 15 Billingham 1:05.26 444 30.18
17. lsaac Finn 18 Northall'ton 1:05.40 442 30.27
18. Daniel Wood 18 Moors 1:06.00 430 30.18
19. Thomas Day 18 Co Sheffield 1:06.62 418 30.50

Ehren Beresford 17 Rotherham Mo DNC

Connor Rushton 18 AJ Newcastle DNC

Thomas Jackson 16 Co Leeds DNC

Shaheen Alghofari 17 Co Leeds DNC

Richard Jagger 28 East Leeds DNC

Oliver Wilson 18 Harrogate DNC

William Smith 17 Newcastle DNC

Joshua Reasbeck 18 Donc Dartes DNC
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Swim England 2017 Youth and Senior Championships (50m)
(Under ASA Laws & ASA Technical Rules)
North East Day 1 — 20 May 2017
Sunderland Aquatic Centre
Session 2

EVENT 309 Womens 15 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly

Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Ciara Schlosshan 16 CoLeeds 2:16.26 Y1 714 3071 1:.0511  1:40.81
2. Holly Williams 19 Cleethorpes 2:18.62 S1 678 3132 1:06.36  1:42.71
3. Niamh McDonagh 18 Bo Stockton 2:20.85 Y2 646 3171 1:.0780  1:44.18
4. Leah Crisp 16 CoLeeds 2:22.72 Y3 621 3241  1:.0868  1:46.13
5. Amy Corcoran 15  KingstonHull 2:23.66 609 31.09  1:07.25 14517
6. Katie Laybourn 16 Hartlepool 2:28.70 549 31.04 1:0806 1:48.20
7. Faye Rogers 15 Bo Stockton 2:28.96 546 33.02 111002  1:48.66
8. Anya Sordy 18 Co Sund'land 2:29.17 544 3272 111166  1:51.35
9. Isabel Beauchamp 15 RichmondDale 2:32.22 512 3363 111229 15234
10. Ruby Palmer 15 CoLeeds 2:3242 510 3335 111146 1:50.98
11. Alexandra Stringer 17 Bo Kirklees 2:34.33 491 3298 111123 1:53.13
12. Leia Davison 15  Durham City 2:38.06 457 3344 11333  1:5558
13. Melissa Carter 18 Durham City 2:39.45 445 3524 111671  1:5843
14. Zeita Tootle 17  KingstonHull 2:41.92 425 3517 11584  1:58.83
15. Anna Hodgson 15 Tynemouth 2:42.04 424 33.02 11092  1:53.67
16. Jasmine Harrison 18  Thirsk WH 2:46.92 388 3594 111896  2:03.33

Katie Hirst 16 Co Sheffield DNC

Elizabeth Hawkard 15 KingstonHull DNC

Amelia Clynes 18 Co Leeds DNC

Emilia Jones 16 RichmondDale DNF
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Swim England

North East

2017 Youth and Senior Championships (50m)

(Under ASA Laws & ASA Technical Rules)
Day 1 - 20" May 2017
Sunderland Aquatic Centre

Session 2

EVENT 310 Mens 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Adam Wilson 16 Newcastle 2:10.30 Y1 669 2820 1:01.30  1:40.35
2. Jonathan Milner 16 Co Leeds 2:12.28 Y2 640 2807 1:0425 1:41.88
3. Thomas Flower 18 RichmondDale 2:12.55 Y3 636 2862  1:.0407 14415
4. Alfie Kelly 16 Newcastle 2:14.48 609 2830  1:0218  1:4347
5. George Wilde 18 Co Bradford 2:15.11 600 2886  1:03.87  1:43.04
6. Liam Birrell 16 Co Leeds 2:16.00 588 2889  1:.0494 14467
7. Jay Manners 18 Co Sund'land 2:17.32 572 2883  1:06.10  1:45.90
8. Thomas Speed 18 Bo Barnsley 2:17.38 571 29.00 1:0750  1:45.63
9. Samuel Naylor 17  Co Bradford 2:17.63 568 2974  1:0485 1:4512
10. Joseph Martin 17 Newcastle 2:18.78 554 3042  1:0465 1:4563
11. Daniel Butler 15 Newcastle 2:20.25 537 2898  1:0599  1:47.39
12. Matthew Greidanus 17 Halifax 2:20.27 536 2955  1:.0819  1:47.53
13. Jake Sykes 18 Co Leeds 2:21.05 527 29.70  1:09.06  1:47.09
14. Samuel Wardle 16 Co Bradford 2:21.21 526 2854  1:06.93  1:49.27
15. Ciaran Thomas 15 Newcastle 2:21.24 525 3110 1:08.96  1:49.93
16. Joshua Allison 16 Derwentside 2:22.88 507 3034 1:07.81 1:49.42
17. Henry Williams 15 Co Leeds 2:23.94 496 3115  1:0898  1:51.15
18. Tom Ward 15 Bo Stockton 2:24.35 492 30.00 1:.07.51 1:50.46
19. Matthew Yeomans 15 Co Leeds 2:24.81 487 3261 111070  1:52.66
20. Alexander Mason 16 ChesterLe S 2:25.45 481 28.43 1:05.50 1:49.68
21. Ben Parsons 17 KingstonHull 2:26.29 473 31.27 111055  1:51.19
22. Jake Lambert 16 Co Leeds 2:26.48 471 3059  1:10.58  1:50.67
23. Jack Anderson 15 Rotherham Mo 2:26.60 470 30.19 1:06.56 1:52.24
24. Ben Gilchrist 16 Wear Valley 2:27.61 460 31.37 111089  1:53.60
25. Joseph Moore 16 Harrogate 2:27.95 457 3180 111468  1:53.80
26. Luke Midgley 15  Skipton 2:29.13 446 3245 111143 1:53.95
27. Thomas Day 18 Co Sheffield 2:32.78 415 3144 11105 1.56.26

Matthew Keogh 17  Loftus Dol DNC

James Shackleton 19 Billingham DNC

Alexander Everson 15 KingstonHull DNC

James Lund 18 Co Bradford DNC

Oliver O'Halleron 17 Derwentside DNC

Daniel Morley 16 Derwentside DNC
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Swim England

2017 Youth and Senior Championships (50m)

(Under ASA Laws & ASA Technical Rules)

North East

Day 1 - 20" May 2017
Sunderland Aquatic Centre

Session 2

EVENT 311 Womens 15 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle

Full Results
Place Name
1. Leah Crisp
50m 30.37
30.37
2. Rebecca Thornton
50m 30.87
30.87
3. Abbie Bowden
50m 31.38
31.38
4. Katheryn Scott
50m 32.30
32.30
5. Harriet Lee
50m 31.21
31.21
6. Faye Rogers
50m 32.08
32.08
7. Ellie Buxton
50m 31.45
31.45
8. Sophie Mutch
50m 31.41
314
9. Laura Cook
50m 31.77
3177
10. Hayley Briggs
50m 3213
3213
11. Olivia McAvoy
50m 32.38
32.38
12. Eleanor Hextall
50m 32.00
32.00
13. Louise Barker
50m 31.64
31.64
14. Maisy Black
50m 3247
3247
15. Amy Durrant
50m 3248
3248
16. Jessica Head
50m 3219
3219
17. Genna Suddes
50m 31.27
31.27
Freya Davies
Niamh Page
Sian Martin
Lucy Ellis

- SOS

Daisy Hill

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

AaD Club Time FINA Pt
16 Co Leeds 4:21.37 Y1 758
1:03.03 150m 1:36.80 200m 2:10.09 250m 2:43.31 300m 3:16.33 350m 3:49.65 400m 4:21.37
32.66 33.77 33.29 33.22 33.02 33.32 31.72
17 Bo Kirklees 4:27.35 Y2 708
1:03.87 150m 1:37.55 200m 2:11.23 250m 2:45.08 300m 3:19.15 350m 3:53.71 400m 4:27.35
33.00 33.68 33.68 33.85 34.07 34.56 33.64
15 KingstonHull 4:36.19 Y3 642
1:05.79 150m 1:40.99 200m 2:16.71 250m 2:51.97 300m 3:27.71 350m 4:03.09 400m 4:36.19
34.41 35.20 35.72 35.26 35.74 35.38 33.10
18 Bo Kirklees 4:39.77 618
1:06.69 150m 1:42.29 200m 2:17.54 250m 2:53.05 300m 3:29.07 350m 4:05.22 400m 4:39.77
34.39 35.60 35.25 35.51 36.02 36.15 34.55
15 Tynemouth 4:40.80 611
1:05.59 150m 1:40.50 200m 2:16.97 250m 2:53.48 300m 3:30.13 350m 4:05.51 400m 4:40.80
34.38 34.91 36.47 36.51 36.65 35.38 35.29
15 Bo Stockton 4:4314 596
1:06.31 150m 1:42.20 200m 2:18.65 250m 2:55.41 300m 3:31.81 350m 4:08.48 400m 4:43.14
34.23 35.89 36.45 36.76 36.40 36.67 34.66
16  Cleethorpes 4:4347 594
1:06.13 150m 1:41.87 200m 2:18.14 250m 2:54.53 300m 3:31.26 350m 4:07.92 400m 4:43.47
34.68 35.74 36.27 36.39 36.73 36.66 35.55
16 Tynemouth 4:43.48 594
1:05.81 150m 1:42.27 200m 2:18.75 250m 2:55.47 300m 3:31.95 350m 4:08.67 400m 4:43.48
34.40 36.46 36.48 36.72 36.48 36.72 34.81
15 Newcastle 4:4349 594
1:07.29 150m 1:43.63 200m 2:19.28 250m 2:54.86 300m 3:31.45 350m 4:07.87 400m 4:43.49
35.52 36.34 35.65 35.58 36.59 36.42 35.62
17 Billingham 4:44.01 591
1:07.73 150m 1:44.53 200m 2:20.77 250m 2:57.55 300m 3:34.54 350m 4:10.88 400m 4:44.01
35.60 36.80 36.24 36.78 36.99 36.34 3313
17 Middlesboro 4:48.65 563
1:07.71 150m 1:44.68 200m 2:21.81 250m 2:58.90 300m 3:36.10 350m 4:12.78 400m 4:48.65
35.33 36.97 3713 37.09 37.20 36.68 35.87
15 KingstonHull 4:49.11 560
1:06.66 150m 1:43.05 200m 2:20.21 250m 2:57.86 300m 3:35.47 350m 4:12.95 400m 4:49.11
34.66 36.39 37.16 37.65 37.61 37.48 36.16
18 RichmondDale 4:49.35 559
1:06.76 150m 1:43.06 200m 2:19.85 250m 2:56.70 300m 3:34.99 350m 4:12.89 400m 4:49.35
35.12 36.30 36.79 36.85 38.29 37.90 36.46
15 Co Leeds 4:50.23 554
1:08.28 150m 1:45.14 200m 2:22.14 250m 2:58.26 300m 3:35.15 350m 4:12.90 400m 4:50.23
35.81 36.86 37.00 36.12 36.89 37.75 37.33
16 York City 4:50.33 553
1:08.09 150m 1:45.01 200m 2:22.29 250m 2:59.33 300m 3:37.19 350m 4:13.87 400m 4:50.33
